Photography/Audio/Video Release Form

By participating in the Kross Kulture Events Connect and Unwind Retreat experience from May 15-20, 2024, you are entering a villa and all its surrounding island and properties where photography, audio, and video recording may take place. By entering the event premises and surrounding areas of the island in Grenada, resorts, restaurants, scheduled events, you are giving consent to the use of photography, audio recording, and video recording for promotional purposes, social media, or any other purpose by Kross Kulture Events LLC and its affiliates and representatives.

Images, photos, and/or videos may be used to promote similar Kross Kulture Events in the future, showcase the event, and demonstrate the capabilities of Kross Kulture Events, its officers, employees, and all individuals involved. By entering the event premises and all surrounding areas, you are waiving any rights to claims for payment or royalties in connection with the use, exhibition, streaming, webcasting, television, or other publication of these materials, regardless of the purpose or sponsorship.

You are also waiving any rights to approve or inspect any photos, videos, or audio recordings taken by Kross Kulture Events LLC or any designated individuals. By entering the event premises and all surrounding areas, you acknowledge your consent, waiver of liability, and release.

Name:	-
Date:	 -
Signature:_	